20
thermo-control Körtvélyessy GmbH  ·  Tel: +49 (0)30 40 586 940  ·  Fax: +49 (0)30 40 586 941
Th
er
m
oc
ou
pl

r v
ac
uu
m
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
Product catalog • Thermocouples
Connection with CF–flange
Vacuum thermocouple with CF-flange
Equipped with 1 thermocouple type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material number Description Specification
92000916 Vacuum thermocouple 600 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050201-0600CF40
92000917 Vacuum thermocouple 700 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050201-0700CF40
92000918 Vacuum thermocouple 800 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050201-0800CF40
92000919 Vacuum thermocouple 900 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050201-0900CF40
92000920 Vacuum thermocouple 1000 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050201-1000CF40
92000921 Vacuum thermocouple 1200 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050201-1200CF40
Equipped with 2 thermocouples type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material number Description Specification
92000922 Vacuum thermocouple 600 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050301-0600CF40
92000923 Vacuum thermocouple 700 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050301-0700CF40
92000924 Vacuum thermocouple 800 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050301-0800CF40
92000925 Vacuum thermocouple 900 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050301-0900CF40
92000926 Vacuum thermocouple 1000 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050301-1000CF40
92000927 Vacuum thermocouple 1200 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, CF-flange DN 40 8-050301-1200CF40
 Nominal length  ~97
Cable gland
M20x1,5
 12,5